	Электрички
	
	
	Расстояние
	

	Икша
	 От ст.
	
	Точки
	От начала
	До Икши

	16-27
	Икша
	
	01
	0,00
	39,09

	16-51
	Дмитров
	
	25
	12,22
	26,86

	16-57
	Савелово
	
	32
	17,06
	22,02

	17-16
	Икша
	
	40DIN
	21,61
	17,47

	17-45
	Дмитров
	
	47
	24,46
	14,63

	18-53
	Икша
	
	52
	27,02
	12,06

	18-17
	Дубна
	
	58
	31,81
	7,27

	18-30
	Савелово
	
	62
	34,90
	4,19

	18-45
	Икша
	
	64
	36,58
	2,50

	19-00
	Дмитров
	
	66
	37,69
	1,40

	19-25
	Дмитров
	
	
	
	

	19-43
	Савелово
	
	
	
	

	19-50
	Икша
	
	
	
	

	20-27
	Дмитров
	
	
	
	


Остановка «Удино» (2 км на восток от точки обеда 40DIN)
Автобус 50 (к ст. Лобня) - 12:39, 13:39, 14:29, 15:09, 16:19, 17:04
Остановка «Старо» (т. 53)

Маршрутка 270 и

Автобус 32 (к ст. Икша) - 12:48, 13:58, 14:53, 15:43, 16:28, 17:18, 18:33

